
Festival of Power                                        

COMP ELIMINATOR   TSI RACENET SYSTEM 27/04/2024
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR 10 CARS  18:31:36

1  1       NIC WILLIAMS     
FSS/A                      

               
              

               
              

               
              WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

6  422     AHMED JAMSHAID   
BB/AF                      

   Bye         
              

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  3805    ROUVEN DAWSON    
FS/B                       

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

8  895     TERRY NEWTON     
BB/AF                      

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5  55      ROB SMALLWORTH   
SM/A                       

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

10  32      PHIL NORMAN      
BN/VX                      

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  1528    GARY CARR        
H/SA                       

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

7  8608    DAN WILLIAMS     
AAS/S                      

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  2       SPENCER TRAMM    
G/SA                       

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

9  70      CHRIS TODD       
DD/AT                      

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      FINAL − Authorised on behalf of Darren Prentice, CoC 2024−04−27 18.31.38


